Copa Alevin Grup B - CN Manresa

Manresa, 2/6/2024

Prueba 6
02/06/2024 - 10:00

Fem., 200m Mariposa

Alevina Femenina

Resultados

Clasificacion

AN
MORENO HERNANDEZ, 1.11
MATUTE CHATO, C. 12 C.N.
MOLINA SIMA, Ivet 12 C.N.
BERNARDEZ BAGES, B. 11  C.N.
LEZANO KUNO, N. 12 C.N.
VIVAS GARCIA, A. 12 C.N.
PEREZ LORENZO, gala 12 C.N.
MARIN SORIA, Clara 11  C.N.
GABELIA KUZNETSOVA, A11  C.N.

ARTIGOT GARCIA, Valgrial2  C.N.

. LOPEZ SAA, Dana 12 C.N.
. HUEDO RAMOS, Ainet 11  C.N.

INIESTA FERNANDEZ-PA(12EC(C.N.

Fed Andorrana

L'Hospitalet
Badalona
Calella
Vilafranca
Tarraco
Manresa
Badalona
Tarraco
Viladecans
Calella
Viladecans
Vilafranca

Tiempo Ptos

2:52.326,00
2:55.522,00
3:01.949,00
3:09.047,00
3:17.4116,00
3:19.545,00
3:32.3114,00
3:34.2113,00
3:34.512,00
4:08.5!11,00
4:09.1:10,00
4:14.559,00
4:19.72 8,00

50m

38.01
39.49
40.72
39.28
43.03
43.37
42.77
44.49
46.74
49.69
52.78
51.59
56.59

100m

43.61
45.05
46.34
48.95
51.38
50.44
51.57
52.07
54,51
1:01.95
1:03.99
1:03.34
1:05.61

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to C.N. Minorisa
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